NCALR CHAPTER YEARLY REGISTRATION REPORT
Submit to Dept Adjutant and NCALR Committee Chair yearly, following annual elections in May

YEAR 2019-2020 (ie 2015-2016)
DIVISON # Il
DISTRICT # 9
POST # & City Post 68 - Leland, NC

Name Address Phone No# E-Mail
Director Lane Adrian 1132 Stone Moss Ct 630-251-7040 Laneadrian@att.net
Asst. Director Greg Miller 2089 Shelmore Way 518-894-3438 Flyboyfblll@gmail.com
Secreta ry Patty Kelley 1228 N. Sleepy Oak Ln. 910-622-2995 majpat37@live.com
Treasurer Kobe Kelley 1228 N Sleepy Oak Ln 802-272-6365 Kellykt@hotmail.com
Sgt at Arms Robert Page 2809 Pine Bloom way 443-812-0165 chinthe53@gmail.com
Historian Jeff Steward 509 Estwaite Dr.Se. 703-899-2934 jrsteward@gmail.com
Membe rship Mike Conners 1060 Evangeline Dr. 847-915-0074 mconners75@gmail.com
Cha plain Herb Moore 1286 Greenview Cir. 910-383-2725 herbm1721@yahoo.com

Dominick Calderone, jr

1011 Bellmarket Ct.

908-229-8848

dominick.calderone.jr@gmail.con

# OF MEMBERS

MEETING PLACE
DAY / TIME

Blossoms Resturant- Magnolia Greens Country Club- Leland

3rd Thursday @ 5PM




